
Barware
Folding Champagne Bucket Stand 30.25" (77cm)
F91112-000000-B01001

Part of the extensive Utopia Barware range, this Stainless Steel Wine bucket
holder not only saves space on tables but folds away neatly requiring minimal
storage room.

High quality Stainless Steel
 - Floor Standing to keep wine perfectly chilled and at table height
 - Fits perfectly with many Stainless Steel wine buckets
 - Space saving design

Category Barware > Ice Buckets & Coolers

Range Ice Buckets & Coolers - Metal

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Standard

Dimensions 245 x 245 x 780 mm

Colour Stainless Steel

Launched 2014

Outer Barcode 5060020673184

Pack Size Box of 1

Commodity Code 7323930090

Country Of Origin India

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

780

245

245

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0064

0.2243

1.45

1.55

55

770

150

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

190

190

10

19
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