## Barware





## Folding Champagne Bucket Stand 30.25" (77cm)

F91112-000000-B01001

Part of the extensive Utopia Barware range, this Stainless Steel Wine bucket holder not only saves space on tables but folds away neatly requiring minimal storage room.

High quality Stainless Steel

- Floor Standing to keep wine perfectly chilled and at table height
- Fits perfectly with many Stainless Steel wine buckets
- Space saving design

Category	Barware > Ice Buckets & Coolers
Range	Ice Buckets & Coolers - Metal
Brand	Utopia
Material	Stainless Steel > Standard
Dimensions	245 x 245 x 780 mm
Colour	Stainless Steel
Launched	2014
Outer Barcode	5060020673184
Pack Size	Box of 1
<b>Commodity Code</b>	7323930090
Country Of Origin	India

CAPTON

ITEM	
Height (mm)	780
Diameter (mm)	245
Length (mm)	245
Capacity (oz)	
Capacity (cl)	

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0064
Size (ft3)	0.2243
Net Weight (kg)	1.45
Gross Weight (kg)	1.55
Height (mm)	55
Length (mm)	770
Width (mm)	150

PALLEI	
Туре	STE
Quantity (Pieces)	190
Quantity (Cases)	190
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	10
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	19

